Waverly Community Schools

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

18-19
20
29

19

15

16

17

20
24

26-28

10
22-31

13-17

2025-26 Calendar

Staff Professional Development Days
First Day of School for Students: 1/2 day
No School—Labor Day Holiday Weekend

No School - Labor Day Holiday Weekend
No School —Staff Professional Development Day

Parent Teacher Conferences — Students 1/2 day AM only
Parent Teacher Conferences— Students 1/2 day AM only
No School

No School

End of Quarter 1

No School - Full Day Staff Professional Development
No School—Thanksgiving Break

Students 1/2 day AM only — Staff Professional Development Afternoon
Winter Break — No School

Winter Break—No School

School Resumes

1/2 Day HIGH SCHOOL ONLY for Exams

End of Quarter 2/Grade Marking—Student 1/2 day AM only
No School—Martin Luther King Jr. Day

1/2 Day Students— Staff Professional Development Afternoon
No School— President’s Day Break

Parent Teacher Conferences — % Day — K-8 ONLY —Full Day High School
Parent Teacher Conferences — /% Day — K-8 only—Full Day High School
No Students—Full day Staff Professional Development

No School

No School—Spring Break

No School—Spring Break

End of Quarter 3

1/2 Day K-12 (SAT Testing HS Only) School Day Schedule

No Students— Staff Prof. Development Full Day Half Day

No School—Memorial Day Weekend Colt 8:40—3:40 8:40—11:55

No School—Memorial Day Weekend Elmwood 8:25—3:25 8:25—11:40

EXAMS—1/2 day HIGH SCHOOL ONLY East 7:30—2:30 7:30—10:50

Last Day of School—1/2 Day WMS 7:55—2:50 7:55—11:05
WHS 7:45—2:40 7:45—10:55

WHS Exam Days 7:45—1:00 (PSAT/SAT)



