Waverly Community Schools

2025-26 Calendar

August	18-19	Staff Professional Development Days		
	20	First Day of School for Students: 1/2 day		
	29	No School—Labor Day Holiday Weekend		
September	1	No School – Labor Day Holiday Weekend		
	19	No School —Staff Professional Development Day		
October	15	Parent Teacher Conferences – Students 1/2 day AM only		
	16	Parent Teacher Conferences — Students 1/2 day AM only		
	17	No School		
	20	No School		
	24	End of Quarter 1		
November	4	No School - Full Day Staff Professional Development		
	26-28	No School—Thanksgiving Break		
December	10	Students 1/2 day AM only — Staff Professional Development Afternoon		
	22-31	Winter Break – No School		
January	1-2	Winter Break—No School		
	5	School Resumes		
	14-15	1/2 Day HIGH SCHOOL ONLY for Exams		
	16	End of Quarter 2/Grade Marking—Student 1/2 day AM only		
	19	No School—Martin Luther King Jr. Day		
February	4	1/2 Day Students — Staff Professional Development Afternoon		
-	13-17	No School— President's Day Break		
March	4	Parent Teacher Conferences – ½ Day – K-8 ONLY —Full Day High School		
	5	Parent Teacher Conferences – ½ Day – K-8 only—Full Day High School		
	6	No Students—Full day Staff Professional Development		
	27	No School		
	30-31	No School—Spring Break		
April	1-3	No School—Spring Break		
	3	End of Quarter 3	School Day S	
	8	1/2 Day K-12 (SAT Testing HS Only)		
	24	No Students— Staff Prof. Development	Full Day	
May	22	No School—Memorial Day Weekend	Colt 8:40—3:	
			I	

No School—Memorial Day Weekend

EXAMS—1/2 day HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

EXAMS—1/2 day HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

Last Day of School—1/2 Day

25

3

4 5

June

	Full Day	Half Day
Colt	8:40—3:40	8:40—11:55
Elmwood	8:25—3:25	8:25—11:40
Winans	8:25—3:25	8:25—11:40
East	7:30—2:30	7:30—10:50
WMS	7:55—2:50	7:55—11:05
WHS	7:45—2:40	7:45—10:55

WHS Exam Days 7:45—1:00 (PSAT/SAT)